178483-1
Rectangular Power Connectors, Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Wire, 6 Position, 3.96 mm [.
156 in] Centerline, Wire & Cable, UL 94V-0, AMP Universal Power
Page  05/24/2024 09:10AM | 1  For support call +1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  Power Connectors >  Rectangular Power >  Rectangular Power Connectors
 Centerline (Pitch): 3.96 mm [ .156 in ]
 Number of Positions: 6
 Connector System: Wire-to-Wire

ENG_CVM_CVM_178483-1_C.3d_igs.zip
English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_178483-1_C.3d_stp.zip
English
By downloading the CAD file I accept and agree to the of use.Terms and Conditions

Crimping of Universal Power Contact
English
Product Specification
Japanese
AMP Universal Power Connector
Japanese
Instruction Sheets
AMP UNIVERSAL POWER CONNECTOR SERIES
English
Instruction Sheet (non U.S.)
English
Agency Approvals
UL Report
English